i STATEMENT “B”—

Continued

Act of Assembly
Chapter No.

General
Funds

Spe. ial
Funds

Loan
Funds

Totals

\[AI\:’I‘AI\'I\G REPOR‘VIATORIES CORRECTIONAL
NSTITUTIONS, ETC.
Public Ina_txtutxonsw

House of Correction and Maryland Penitentiary..........
House of Reformation for Colored Boys................

AMaryland Training School for Boys.............
Maryland Industrial Training School for Girls

Private Tustitutions—
St. Mary's Industrial School................. .
- Maryland Prisoners’ Aid Association...................
House of Good Shepherd.............
House of Good Shepherd, Colored.
Industrial Home for Colored Girls.

EDUCATION
Administration— .
State Department of Education............... ... .c...n
State Board of Education, Travelling Expenses..........
Printing Annual Report.............
Superintendents, Supervisors and Attendance
1
Public School System—
Census and Attendance Distribution...................
Physical and Health Education........................
State Normal School, Towson........covveviiieennn
Bureau of Educational Measurements PN
State Normal School, Bowie.............. ... ... .. ...
Bureau of Publications and Printing
State Normal School, Frostburg. ... ................
Examination and Certification of Teachers..........
Vocational Education, Federal Funds...........
Extension Teaching for Teachers in Service......
Approved High Schools........................
Consultant Architect to Department.......... N
Text Books and Supplies. . ...... ... ..o
Retired Teachers’ Pension
Manual Training Schools.....
Common Free School Fund
Vocational Training
Equalization Tund

230,959.83
15,000.00
77,050.00
52,252.00]

50,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.90

!
65,650.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
145,898.64

385,930.00

153,734.36
12,000.00

12,000. 00
333,617.00

30,750.00
"15/000.00
234,733.00

37,404.53
36,402.30

12,500.00]. .

,],500.00 .
250,000.00]. .
80,000.00]. .

230,959.83
15,000.00
114,454.58
88,651.30

50,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00

65,650.00
1,000.00
2,000.00

145,898.64

2,035,930.00
12,500.00
153,734.36
12,000.00
44,687.00
6,000 00

45,585.87
1‘2 000.00
23,617.00
1.500.00
250,000.00
80,000.00
30,750.00
12,152.68
15,000. 00
234,733.0
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