STATEMENT "B"—Continued

	Act of Assembly Chapter No.	General Funds	Spc. ial Funds	Loan Funds	Totals
MAINTAINING REFORMATORIES, CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTIONS, ETC.	·				
Public Institutions— House of Correction and Maryland Penitentiary. House of Reformation for Colored Boys. Maryland Training School for Boys. Maryland Industrial Training School for Girls.	и и и	230,959.83 15,000.00 77,050.00 52,252.00	37,404,53		230,959.83 15,000.00 114,454.53 88,654.30
Private Institutions— St. Mary's Industrial School Maryland Prisoners' Aid Association House of Good Shepherd House of Good Shepherd, Colored Industrial Home for Colored Girls		5,000.00 6,000.00 4,000.00			50,000.00 - 5,000.00 6,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
EDUCATION Administration— State Department of Education	44 14 44	1,000.00 2,000.00			65,650.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 145,898.64
Public School System— Census and Attendance Distribution Physical and Health Education State Normal School, Towson Bureau of Educational Measurements State Normal School, Bowie. Bureau of Publications and Printing. State Normal School, Frostburg. Examination and Certification of Teachers. Vocational Education, Federal Funds. Extension Teaching for Teachers in Service. Approved High Schools. Consultant Architect to Department. Text Books and Supplies. Retired Teachers' Pension. Manual Training Schools. Common Free School Fund. Vocational Training Equalization Fund	(4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)	153,734.36 12,000.00 44,887.00 6,000.00 37,500.00 2,500.00 12,000.00 33,617.00 1,500.00 250,000.00 80,000.00 30,750.00	45,585,87		2,035,930.00 12,500.00 153,734.36 12,000.00 44,687.00 6,000.00 2,500.00 45,585.87 12,000.00 333,617.00 1,500.00 250,000.00 80,000.00 30,750.00 12,152.68 15,000.00 234,733.00